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General Meeting Assembly Agenda
Tuesday, 23 October 2018
09h15 – 11h00


President, Serge Devynck (president@natocharitybazaar.org)
· Welcome and farewell to members
· Approval of minutes from the General Assembly Meeting on 3 October

Sponsorship Coordinator, Lara Ronayne (sponsor@natocharitybazaar.org)
· Sponsor update

Bazaar Coordinator, Berthold Malms (coordinatior@natocharitybazaar.org)
· Bazaar update

Vice President, Anja Malms (vice-president@natocharitybazaar.org)
· Guest Access update
· VIP Coffee

Restaurant Coordinator, Petra Kammerer, Maria Martos (restaurant@natocharitybazaar.org)
· Restaurant update
· 2nd Bake Sale 

Tombola Coordinator, Petra Havrankova (tombola@natocharitybazaar.org)
· Tombola update
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Treasurer, Sandra Santos (treasurer@natocharitybazaar.org)
· Transfers of money raised during the Bazaar

Teen Helper Coordinator, Baros Szabina (secretary@natocharitybazaar.org)
· Tombola update

Any other Business & Closing, Serge Devynck (president@natocharitybazaar.org)
· Upcoming events
· Meeting dates and locations
· Any other business
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